Show #201225820: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/11/2025-9/13/2025)
308. NRHA 2400: Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 34

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$8086.60 1 550 A Smalltown Trick Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 219.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
$4922.28 2 485 Shesalittlequikchic Cori Vokoun 218.50 Buckshot Farms
$3428.02 3T 544 Xtralce Ice Wimpy Jenna Kellmer 217.50 Jenna Kellmer
$3428.02 3T 339 Rita With Salt Logan Matthew Flaherty 217.50 Patrick R Flaherty
$2461.14 5T 111 Voodooyouthinkyouare Angela Kronenberg 217.00 Meadow Waye Farm LLC
$2461.14 5T 604 Dun Whizz Ya Kim Niven 217.00 Timothy J & Timothy J
$2461.14 5T 380 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 217.00 DR Quarter Horses
$1582.16 8T 303 Xtra Fugged About It Mason L McDowell 216.00 Mason L McDowell
$1582.16 8T 124 Suprizingya Jennifer L. Gilliam 216.00 Janiene Borror
$1142.67 10T 249 Disko Inferno Mark D Warrack 215.50 Jamie Walters
$1142.67 10T 523 TR Platinum Shine Lucinda J Ross 215.50 Lucinda J Ross
$351.59 12T 582 Smart Electric Spook Alana Chanelle Becker 215.00 Becker Stables
$351.59 12T 436 GunnaBeAMegastar Brandon M Boyle 215.00 Michael Boyle
$351.59 12T 244 Gunnabea Chic Magnet Krista M Marshall 215.00 Marshall Equine LLC
$351.59 12T 379 Kr TrashyalLena Nicole Driscoll 215.00 DR Quarter Horses
$351.59 12T 539 Whizkey Mixer Jennifer L. Gilliam 215.00 Jennifer L. Gilliam
$351.59 12T 271 Paleface Dreamer Laura Fourre Honstetter 215.00 Laura Fourre Honstetter
$351.59 12T 515 Surprizing Sixty Six Jennifer L. Gilliam 215.00 Janiene Borror
19T 414 Cs Especially Moody Morris H Kulmer 214.50 Morris H Kulmer
19T 317 Royale James Kevin Rosenbaum 214.50 Kevin Rosenbaum
19T 525 Trash On The Moon Jenny Ricotta 214.50 Jenny Ricotta
22 623 The Wall Maria Danieli 214.00 Maria Danieli Inc
23 402 A Hot Sixty Six Brandon M Boyle 213.00 Michael & Barbi Boyle
24T 481 Rainbows N Unicorns Cori Vokoun 212.50 Buckshot Farms
24T 570 Lil Modern Spark Gregory Morat 212.50 Gregory Morat
26 540 Whoz Joe Daddy Chandler Winard 212.00 Chandler Winard
27 428 Girl Like Me Jenny Ricotta 209.50 Jenny Ricotta
28 121 Swinginforthefences Shelbey L. Jackson 208.50 Shelbey L. Jackson
29 595 Xtra DR Dun It Ric Keele 205.50 Ric Keele
30 560 GotA Little Crush Meaghan R Myers 203.50 Meaghan R Myers
31 445 Hella Smart Jordan Knudsen 199.50 Jordan Knudsen
32 360 Sparkin Flinn Emily Winegar-Mabey 184.00 Green Valley Ranch
33T 272 What A Surprise Kylie Warn 0.00 Deer Creek Farms

309. NRHA 2500: Level 3 Intermediate Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 44

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$4528.04 1 550 A Smalltown Trick Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 219.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
$2756.20 2 485 Shesalittlequikchic Cori Vokoun 218.50 Buckshot Farms
$1919.50 3T 544 Xtralce Ice Wimpy Jenna Kellmer 217.50 Jenna Kellmer
$1919.50 3T 339 Rita With Salt Logan Matthew Flaherty 217.50 Patrick R Flaherty
$1378.10 5T 111 Voodooyouthinkyouare Angela Kronenberg 217.00 Meadow Waye Farm LLC
$1378.10 5T 604 DunWhizz Ya Kim Niven 217.00 Timothy J & Timothy J
$1378.10 5T 380 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 217.00 DR Quarter Horses
$885.92 8T 303 Xtra Fugged About It Mason L McDowell 216.00 Mason L McDowell
$885.92 8T 124 Suprizingya Jennifer L. Gilliam 216.00 Janiene Borror
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29 114
30T 407
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38 445
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Disko Inferno

TR Platinum Shine
Ss Whatcha Gun Doo
Smart Electric Spook
GunnaBeAMegastar
Kr Trashya Lena
Whizkey Mixer
Paleface Dreamer
Surprizing Sixty Six
Cs Especially Moody
Royale James

Trash On The Moon
The Wall

Sippin On Ice

A Hot Sixty Six
Rainbows N Unicorns
Lil Modern Spark
Spooks Gotta Champ
Whoz Joe Daddy

Tr Tailor Made

Alpha One Last Dance
Girl Like Me
Westcoast Paleface
Thank U Nexxt
Swinginforthefences
Whiz Of An Einstein
Xtra DR Dun It

Got A Little Crush
Hella Smart

Trashy Talkin Chic
Sparkin Flinn

Ss Sweet N Sparkling
Stellaa

What A Surprise

Mark D Warrack
Lucinda J Ross
Julie Ridgeway
Alana Chanelle Becker
Brandon M Boyle
Nicole Driscoll
Jennifer L. Gilliam
Laura Fourre Honstetter
Jennifer L. Gilliam
Morris H Kulmer
Kevin Rosenbaum
Jenny Ricotta

Maria Danieli

Kevin Rosenbaum
Brandon M Boyle
Cori Vokoun
Gregory Morat
Starla Grove
Chandler Winard
Kjersten A Davis
Nikki Oyarzun
Jenny Ricotta
Gayle S Samuelson
Joel W Percival
Shelbey L. Jackson
Riley Marie Lallo
Ric Keele

Meaghan R Myers
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Emily Winegar-Mabey
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Kylie Warn
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Jamie Walters
Lucinda J Ross
Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
Becker Stables
Michael Boyle

DR Quarter Horses
Jennifer L. Gilliam
Laura Fourre Honstetter
Janiene Borror

Morris H Kulmer
Kevin Rosenbaum
Jenny Ricotta

Maria Danieli Inc
Kevin Rosenbaum
Michael & Barbi Boyle
Buckshot Farms
Gregory Morat

Gloria P Grove
Chandler Winard
Kjersten A Davis

The Oyarzun Family
Jenny Ricotta

Gayle S Samuelson
Joel W Percival
Shelbey L. Jackson
Lallo Performance Horses
Ric Keele

Meaghan R Myers
Jordan Knudsen
Linda Bourn

Green Valley Ranch
The Oyarzun Family
Madyson Buchanan

Deer Creek Farms

310. NRHA 2600: Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 65

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$5629.28 1 550 A Smalltown Trick Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 219.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
$3426.52 2 339 Rita With Salt Logan Matthew Flaherty 217.50 Patrick R Flaherty
$2243.56 3T 111 Voodooyouthinkyouare Angela Kronenberg 217.00 Meadow Waye Farm LLC
$2243.56 3T 243 Heza Wimpy Chic Margaret Robinson 217.00 Margaret Robinson
$224356 3T 380 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 217.00 DR Quarter Horses
$1713.26 6 137 Shining Inlike Flinn Lori L Bowkett 216.00 Lori L Bowkett
$1223.76 7T 249 Disko Inferno Mark D Warrack 215.50 Jamie Walters
$1223.76 7T 523 TR Platinum Shine Lucinda J Ross 215.50 Lucinda J Ross
$1223.76 7T 511 Ss Whatcha Gun Doo Julie Ridgeway 215.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
$673.07 10T 582 Smart Electric Spook Alana Chanelle Becker 215.00 Becker Stables
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436
379
271
414
317
623
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407
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GunnaBeAMegastar
Kr Trashya Lena
Paleface Dreamer
Cs Especially Moody
Royale James

The Wall

Maxxxed Out

Guns For Girls

Sippin On Ice

A Hot Sixty Six

Nuf Of This

Merican Dream

Lil Modern Spark
Spooks Gotta Champ
Gunna Dream Big
Xtra Voodoosomething
Whoz Joe Daddy
Gunners Escort
Starjac Enterprise
Hard To Forgett
Littlelectricolonel
Donttinkerwithdreams
Tr Tailor Made
Surprise N Diamonds
Iceee

Alpha One Last Dance
Westcoast Paleface
HF Holy Hail

Thank U Nexxt

Hez Pretty Juicy
Gotta Be Shocking
Swinginforthefences
Ralphs Lil Ruff
Follow Your Dreams
Whiz Of An Einstein
Dreamy Chic Magnet
Hellbent Inferno

Xtra DR Dun It

West Coast Inferno
Specialwallawalla
Got A Little Crush
Spooks Betty Boop
Riding My Wave
TheseSparksRSpecial
Hella Smart

Trashy Talkin Chic

Brandon M Boyle
Nicole Driscoll

Laura Fourre Honstetter
Morris H Kulmer
Kevin Rosenbaum
Maria Danieli

Sarah Anne McKibben
Brooke A Boyle
Kevin Rosenbaum
Brandon M Boyle
Lindsey E Spencer
Lizzy Bruno

Gregory Morat

Starla Grove

Kelley Gravenslund
Margaret Robinson
Chandler Winard
Micki Quinn Bratschie
Abbey Weiss

Naudia L Gilliam
Stacey Marie Clark
Kathleen Roach
Kjersten A Davis
Cyndi Gunzer
Danielle Summer Royston
Nikki Oyarzun

Gayle S Samuelson
Kyler Carl Bingham
Joel W Percival
Zack Bourn

Rachel E Tillman
Shelbey L. Jackson
Tammy L Cutsforth
Amber Renee Carter
Riley Marie Lallo
Nancy Kucer

Leila Palestrant

Ric Keele

Callie E Abing

Kelly Jones
Meaghan R Myers
Robin M Filbry
Carson Grant Spetka
Eva M Johnson
Jordan Knudsen

Zack Bourn
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Michael Boyle

DR Quarter Horses
Laura Fourre Honstetter
Morris H Kulmer

Kevin Rosenbaum
Maria Danieli Inc

Sarah Anne McKibben
Michael Boyle

Kevin Rosenbaum
Michael & Barbi Boyle
Lindsey E Spencer

Big Valley Farms, Inc.
Gregory Morat

Gloria P Grove

Kelley Gravenslund
Margaret Robinson
Chandler Winard

CJ's Dream Performance
Abbey Weiss

Jennifer L. Gilliam
Stacey Marie Clark
Kathleen Roach
Kjersten A Davis

Cyndi Gunzer

Danielle Summer Royston
The Oyarzun Family
Gayle S Samuelson
Kyler Carl & Kendra C.
Joel W Percival

Linda Bourn

DKR Equine LLC
Shelbey L. Jackson
Tammy L Cutsforth
Amber Renee Carter
Lallo Performance Horses
Nancy Kucer

Elevation Sport Horse, LLC
Ric Keele

Callie E Abing

Kelly Jones

Meaghan R Myers
Robin M Filbry

Carson Grant Spetka
High Life Ranch

Jordan Knudsen

Linda Bourn
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57 534
58 360
59T 509
59T 371

Whiz Guns
Sparkin Flinn
Ss Sweet N Sparkling

Stellaa

311. NRHA 2625:

Shara Sue Boggs
Emily Winegar-Mabey
Nikki Oyarzun

Madyson Buchanan

193.50
184.00
183.50
183.50

Shara Sue Boggs
Green Valley Ranch
The Oyarzun Family

Madyson Buchanan

Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 71

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$2932.30 1 550 A Smalltown Trick Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 219.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
$1423.66 2T 111 Voodooyouthinkyouare Angela Kronenberg 217.00 Meadow Waye Farm LLC
$1423.66 2T 243 Heza Wimpy Chic Margaret Robinson 217.00 Margaret Robinson
$142366 2T 380 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 217.00 DR Quarter Horses
$1019.93 5 137 Shining Inlike Flinn Lori L Bowkett 216.00 Lori L Bowkett
$828.69 6T 249 Disko Inferno Mark D Warrack 215.50 Jamie Walters
$828.69 6T 523 TR Platinum Shine Lucinda J Ross 215.50 Lucinda J Ross
$573.71 8T 379 KrTrashyalLena Nicole Driscoll 215.00 DR Quarter Horses
$573.71 8T 271 Paleface Dreamer Laura Fourre Honstetter 215.00 Laura Fourre Honstetter
$446.22 10 317 Royale James Kevin Rosenbaum 214.50 Kevin Rosenbaum
$382.47 11 330 Sippin OnIce Kevin Rosenbaum 214.00 Kevin Rosenbaum
$286.86 12T 152 Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 212.50 Lindsey E Spencer
$286.86 12T 239 Merican Dream Lizzy Bruno 212.50 Big Valley Farms, Inc.
$79.68 14T 502 Spooks Gotta Champ Starla Grove 212.00 Gloria P Grove
$79.68 14T 435 Gunna Dream Big Kelley Gravenslund 212.00 Kelley Gravenslund
$79.68 14T 251 Xira Voodoosomething Margaret Robinson 212.00 Margaret Robinson
$79.68 14T 563 Gunna Surprise Ya Megan Douthit-Downey 212.00 Megan Douthit-Downey
18T 440 Gunners Escort Micki Quinn Bratschie 211.50 CJ's Dream Performance
18T 126 Starjac Enterprise Abbey Weiss 211.50 Abbey Weiss
20T 444 Hard To Forgett Naudia L Gilliam 211.00 Jennifer L. Gilliam
20T 135 Sixth Cents Lori L Bowkett 211.00 Lori L Bowkett
22T 159 Littlelectricolonel Stacey Marie Clark 210.50 Stacey Marie Clark
22T 432 Gotta Wildcard Pat K Kafetzopoulos 210.50 Pat K Kafetzopoulos
22T 416 Donttinkerwithdreams Kathleen Roach 210.50 Kathleen Roach
25T 114 Tr Tailor Made Kjersten A Davis 210.00 Kjersten A Davis
25T 426 Flinns Northern Rose Rachel S Eady 210.00 Rachel S Eady
27T 123 Surprise N Diamonds Cyndi Gunzer 209.50 Cyndi Gunzer
27T 302 |Iceee Danielle Summer Royston 209.50 Danielle Summer Royston
27T 407 Alpha One Last Dance Nikki Oyarzun 209.50 The Oyarzun Family
30T 487 SHRKid Rock Terri Conover-Stroud 209.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-
30T 532 Westcoast Paleface Gayle S Samuelson 209.00 Gayle S Samuelson
30T 166 HF Holy Hail Kyler Carl Bingham 209.00 Kyler Carl & Kendra C.
30T 591 Thank U Nexxt Joel W Percival 209.00 Joel W Percival
30T 369 Hez Pretty Juicy Zack Bourn 209.00 Linda Bourn
30T 260 Gotta Be Shocking Rachel E Tillman 209.00 DKR Equine LLC
36 121 Swinginforthefences Shelbey L. Jackson 208.50 Shelbey L. Jackson
37 151 One Mo Joe Carol Crist 208.00 Carol Crist
38 146 Ralphs Lil Ruff Tammy L Cutsforth 207.50 Tammy L Cutsforth
39 133 Smart Nu Guns George Deffterios 207.00 George Deffterios
40 401 Zepar Kimberly J Ruiz 206.50 Kimberly J Ruiz
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41T 175
41T 536
43T 922
43T 186
43T 418
43T 205
47 378
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49 376
50 584
51 503
52T 136
52T 221
54 129
55 197
56 433
57T 177
57T 535
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65T 509
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Follow Your Dreams
Whiz Of An Einstein
Greytness

DC Miss Universo
Dreamy Chic Magnet
Hellbent Inferno
West Coast Inferno
Alpha Coronalastchic
Specialwallawalla
Spooks Betty Boop
Spooky Voodoo
Shootin Wright
Riding My Wave

SS That Gals Legit
TheseSparksRSpecial
Guiltliss

FB Custom Cash

Va Nilla Icce

Second Coming
Trashy Talkin Chic
Not Ruf Nic

Whiz Guns

TR Naughty Dottie

Lil Ruff Trash

Ss Sweet N Sparkling

Stellaa

Amber Renee Carter
Riley Marie Lallo

Lila Mcauslan

Kalina Olmstead
Nancy Kucer

Leila Palestrant
Callie E Abing

Glen B Roach

Kelly Jones

Robin M Filbry
Victoria Rivera
David Stroud

Carson Grant Spetka
Jeanine K Kern

Eva M Johnson
Gloria P Grove
Cherie A Vachon
Hailey N Bird

Pat K Kafetzopoulos
Zack Bourn

Andrew David Mulkey
Shara Sue Boggs
Hailey N Bird

April Beckley

Nikki Oyarzun

Madyson Buchanan
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312. NRHA 2650: PT Non Pro - Agd Ev Go: 1

- Shown:

Amber Renee Carter
Lallo Performance Horses
Tiffany L Mcauslan

Sean & Brandie Olmstead
Nancy Kucer

Elevation Sport Horse, LLC
Callie E Abing

Kathleen Roach

Kelly Jones

Robin M Filbry

Victoria Rivera

David Stroud

Carson Grant Spetka
Jeanine K Kern

High Life Ranch

Gloria P Grove

Cherie Vachon
Christopher H Bird

Pat K Kafetzopoulos
Linda Bourn

Andrew David Mulkey
Shara Sue Boggs
Christopher H Bird

Jesse A Beckley

The Oyarzun Family
Madyson Buchanan

32

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$915.20 1 604 DunWhizz Ya Kim Niven 217.00 Timothy J & Timothy J
$557.08 2 137 Shining Inlike Flinn Lori L Bowkett 216.00 Lori L Bowkett
$387.97 3T 249 Disko Inferno Mark D Warrack 215.50 Jamie Walters
$387.97 3T 511 Ss Whatcha Gun Doo Julie Ridgeway 215.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
$208.44 5T 414 Cs Especially Moody Morris H Kulmer 214.50 Morris H Kulmer
$298.44 5T 317 Royale James Kevin Rosenbaum 214.50 Kevin Rosenbaum
$218.85 7T 623 The Wall Maria Danieli 214.00 Maria Danieli Inc
$218.85 7T 330 Sippin Onlce Kevin Rosenbaum 214.00 Kevin Rosenbaum
$159.17 9 195 CanlGetN Amen Sally A Sutherland 212.00 Sally A Sutherland
$129.32 10T 516 Tenthavenuefreezeout Vicki Sandvig 211.00 Steven M Sandvig
$129.32 10T 135 Sixth Cents Lori L Bowkett 211.00 Lori L Bowkett

$89.53 12T 432 Gotta Wildcard Pat K Kafetzopoulos 210.50 Pat K Kafetzopoulos
$89.53 12T 416 Donttinkerwithdreams Kathleen Roach 210.50 Kathleen Roach
$59.69 14 114 Tr Tailor Made Kjersten A Davis 210.00 Kjersten A Davis
$13.26 15T 487 SHRKid Rock Terri Conover-Stroud 209.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-
$13.26 15T 532 Westcoast Paleface Gayle S Samuelson 209.00 Gayle S Samuelson
$13.26 15T 591 Thank U Nexxt Joel W Percival 209.00 Joel W Percival

18 151 One Mo Joe Carol Crist 208.00 Carol Crist
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146 Ralphs Lil Ruff

176 Flash Of Magnum
401 Zepar

418 Dreamy Chic Magnet
595 Xtra DR Dun It

405 Alpha Coronalastchic
503 Spooky Voodoo

557 Diggininthestarlight
136 Shootin Wright

129 SS That Gals Legit
177 FB Custom Cash
483 Second Coming

170 Gunna Get A Gun

313. NRHA 2621:

Tammy L Cutsforth
Cathy D Martin
Kimberly J Ruiz
Nancy Kucer

Ric Keele

Glen B Roach
Victoria Rivera
Connie Jo Thompson
David Stroud
Jeanine K Kern
Cherie A Vachon
Pat K Kafetzopoulos

Ronda M Smith
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207.00
206.50
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198.50
198.00
195.00

Tammy L Cutsforth
Cathy D Martin
Kimberly J Ruiz
Nancy Kucer

Ric Keele

Kathleen Roach
Victoria Rivera
Connie Jo Thompson
David Stroud
Jeanine K Kern
Cherie Vachon

Pat K Kafetzopoulos

Ronda M Smith

Non Pro Masters-Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$875.87 1 604 DunWhizz Ya Kim Niven 217.00 Timothy J & Timothy J
$571.22 2 137 Shining Inlike Flinn Lori L Bowkett 216.00 Lori L Bowkett
$371.29 3T 249 Disko Inferno Mark D Warrack 215.50 Jamie Walters
$371.29 3T 511 Ss Whatcha Gun Doo Julie Ridgeway 215.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
$304.65 5 414 Cs Especially Moody Morris H Kulmer 214.50 Morris H Kulmer
$266.57 6 195 CanlGetN Amen Sally A Sutherland 212.00 Sally A Sutherland
$209.45 7T 516 Tenthavenuefreezeout Vicki Sandvig 211.00 Steven M Sandvig
$209.45 7T 135 Sixth Cents Lori L Bowkett 211.00 Lori L Bowkett
$142.81 9T 432 Gotta Wildcard Pat K Kafetzopoulos 210.50 Pat K Kafetzopoulos
$142.81 9T 416 Donttinkerwithdreams Kathleen Roach 210.50 Kathleen Roach
$114.24 11 114 Tr Tailor Made Kjersten A Davis 210.00 Kjersten A Davis

$76.16 12T 487 SHRKid Rock Terri Conover-Stroud 209.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-
$76.16 12T 532 Westcoast Paleface Gayle S Samuelson 209.00 Gayle S Samuelson
$76.16 12T 591 Thank U Nexxt Joel W Percival 209.00 Joel W Percival
15T 176 Flash Of Magnum Cathy D Martin 207.00 Cathy D Martin
15T 133 Smart Nu Guns George Deffterios 207.00 George Deffterios
17 401 Zepar Kimberly J Ruiz 206.50 Kimberly J Ruiz
18 418 Dreamy Chic Magnet Nancy Kucer 205.50 Nancy Kucer
19 405 Alpha Coronalastchic Glen B Roach 204.50 Kathleen Roach
20 503 Spooky Voodoo Victoria Rivera 202.50 Victoria Rivera
21 557 Diggininthestarlight Connie Jo Thompson 202.00 Connie Jo Thompson
22 136 Shootin Wright David Stroud 201.50 David Stroud
23 564 Gunzup In Tinseltown Shelly Moore Tyler 201.00 Shelly Moore Tyler
24 433 Guiltliss Gloria P Grove 199.00 Gloria P Grove
25 177 FB Custom Cash Cherie A Vachon 198.50 Cherie Vachon
26 483 Second Coming Pat K Kafetzopoulos 198.00 Pat K Kafetzopoulos
27 374 LilRuff Trash April Beckley 186.00 Jesse A Beckley
28T 580 Shezsoelectric Connie Jo Thompson 0.00 Connie Jo Thompson

314. NRHA 2800: Amateur Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 59

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$1844.17

1

550 A Smalltown Trick

Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

219.00

Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
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111
604
380
137
249
436
379
317
338
330
402
152
502
195
435
563
135
159
432
416
114
426
302
407
487
532
166
591
121
242
412
151
146
401
175
418
378
560
584
557
136
564
129
197
445
433

Voodooyouthinkyouare
Dun Whizz Ya
Mizzen Whiz Ya
Shining Inlike Flinn
Disko Inferno
GunnaBeAMegastar
Kr Trashya Lena
Royale James
Maxxxed Out

Sippin On Ice

A Hot Sixty Six

Nuf Of This

Spooks Gotta Champ
Can | Get N Amen
Gunna Dream Big
Gunna Surprise Ya
Sixth Cents
Littlelectricolonel
Gotta Wildcard
Donttinkerwithdreams
Tr Tailor Made

Flinns Northern Rose
Iceee

Alpha One Last Dance
SHR Kid Rock
Westcoast Paleface
HF Holy Hail

Thank U Nexxt
Swinginforthefences
LL Italians Doitbest
Celebrity Face

One Mo Joe

Ralphs Lil Ruff

Zepar

Follow Your Dreams
Dreamy Chic Magnet
West Coast Inferno
Got A Little Crush
Spooks Betty Boop
Diggininthestarlight
Shootin Wright
Gunzup In Tinseltown
SS That Gals Legit
TheseSparksRSpecial
Hella Smart

Guiltliss

Angela Kronenberg
Kim Niven

Nicole Driscoll

Lori L Bowkett

Mark D Warrack
Brandon M Boyle
Nicole Driscoll
Kevin Rosenbaum
Sarah Anne McKibben
Kevin Rosenbaum
Brandon M Boyle
Lindsey E Spencer
Starla Grove

Sally A Sutherland
Kelley Gravenslund
Megan Douthit-Downey
Lori L Bowkett
Stacey Marie Clark
Pat K Kafetzopoulos
Kathleen Roach
Kjersten A Davis

Rachel S Eady

Danielle Summer Royston

Nikki Oyarzun

Terri Conover-Stroud
Gayle S Samuelson
Kyler Carl Bingham
Joel W Percival
Shelbey L. Jackson
Lizzy Bruno

Natalie Murphy
Carol Crist

Tammy L Cutsforth
Kimberly J Ruiz
Amber Renee Carter
Nancy Kucer

Callie E Abing
Meaghan R Myers
Robin M Filbry
Connie Jo Thompson
David Stroud

Shelly Moore Tyler
Jeanine K Kern

Eva M Johnson
Jordan Knudsen

Gloria P Grove

217.00
217.00
217.00
216.00
215.50
215.00
215.00
214.50
214.00
214.00
213.00
212.50
212.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.00
210.00
209.50
209.50
209.00
209.00
209.00
209.00
208.50
208.50
208.50
208.00
207.50
206.50
206.00
205.50
205.00
203.50
203.00
202.00
201.50
201.00
200.50
200.00
199.50
199.00

Meadow Waye Farm LLC
Timothy J & Timothy J
DR Quarter Horses
Lori L Bowkett

Jamie Walters

Michael Boyle

DR Quarter Horses
Kevin Rosenbaum
Sarah Anne McKibben
Kevin Rosenbaum
Michael & Barbi Boyle
Lindsey E Spencer
Gloria P Grove

Sally A Sutherland
Kelley Gravenslund
Megan Douthit-Downey
Lori L Bowkett

Stacey Marie Clark
Pat K Kafetzopoulos
Kathleen Roach
Kjersten A Davis
Rachel S Eady
Danielle Summer Royston
The Oyarzun Family
David Stroud/Terri Conover-
Gayle S Samuelson
Kyler Carl & Kendra C.
Joel W Percival
Shelbey L. Jackson
Big Valley Farms, Inc.
Natalie Murphy

Carol Crist

Tammy L Cutsforth
Kimberly J Ruiz
Amber Renee Carter
Nancy Kucer

Callie E Abing
Meaghan R Myers
Robin M Filbry

Connie Jo Thompson
David Stroud

Shelly Moore Tyler
Jeanine K Kern

High Life Ranch
Jordan Knudsen

Gloria P Grove



Show #201225820: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/11/2025-9/13/2025)

48 177
49 483
50 241
51 474
52 170
53T 509
53T 371
55T 298

FB Custom Cash
Second Coming

LV Hustle N Shine
Not Ruf Nic

Gunna Get A Gun

Ss Sweet N Sparkling
Stellaa

Jack N The Box

Cherie A Vachon 198.50
Pat K Kafetzopoulos 198.00
Emmet Bushman 197.50
Andrew David Mulkey 196.00
Ronda M Smith 195.00
Nikki Oyarzun 183.50
Madyson Buchanan 183.50
Chad Turner 0.00

Cherie Vachon

Pat K Kafetzopoulos
Emmet Bushman
Andrew David Mulkey
Ronda M Smith

The Oyarzun Family
Madyson Buchanan

Turner Performance Horses

315. NRHA 2400S: Lvl 4 Non-Pro NH Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$1433.26 1T 244 Gunnabea Chic Magnet Krista M Marshall 215.00 Marshall Equine LLC
$1433.26 1T 539 Whizkey Mixer Jennifer L. Gilliam 215.00 Jennifer L. Gilliam
$1433.26 1T 271 Paleface Dreamer Laura Fourre Honstetter 215.00 Laura Fourre Honstetter
$693.52 4 441 Guns For Girls Brooke A Boyle 214.00 Michael Boyle
$589.49 5T 407 Alpha One Last Dance Nikki Oyarzun 209.50 The Oyarzun Family
$589.49 5T 428 Girl Like Me Jenny Ricotta 209.50 Jenny Ricotta
$254.29 7T 532 Westcoast Paleface Gayle S Samuelson 209.00 Gayle S Samuelson
$254.29 7T 166 HF Holy Hail Kyler Carl Bingham 209.00 Kyler Carl & Kendra C.
$254.29 7T 591 Thank U Nexxt Joel W Percival 209.00 Joel W Percival
10T 146 Ralphs Lil Ruff Tammy L Cutsforth 207.50 Tammy L Cutsforth
10T 400 Xtra Wound Up Voodoo Carly Paskett 207.50 Trysten Paskett
12 378 West Coast Inferno Callie E Abing 205.00 Callie E Abing
13 568 Imma Special Whiz Makynna L Barger 204.50 Makynna L Barger
14 509 Ss Sweet N Sparkling Nikki Oyarzun 183.50 The Oyarzun Family
15T 272 What A Surprise Kylie Warn 0.00 Deer Creek Farms

316. NRHA 2600S: Lvl 2 Non-Pro NH Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 41

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$2145.70 1 271 Paleface Dreamer Laura Fourre Honstetter 215.00 Laura Fourre Honstetter
$1142.82 2T 338 Maxxxed Out Sarah Anne McKibben 214.00 Sarah Anne McKibben
$1142.82 2T 441 Guns For Girls Brooke A Boyle 214.00 Michael Boyle
$839.62 4 152 Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 212.50 Lindsey E Spencer
$653.04 5T 195 Canl GetN Amen Sally A Sutherland 212.00 Sally A Sutherland
$653.04 5T 251 Xtra Voodoosomething Margaret Robinson 212.00 Margaret Robinson
$653.04 5T 563 Gunna Surprise Ya Megan Douthit-Downey 212.00 Megan Douthit-Downey
$466.46 8 126 Starjac Enterprise Abbey Weiss 211.50 Abbey Weiss
$373.17 9 135 Sixth Cents Lori L Bowkett 211.00 Lori L Bowkett
$326.52 10 432 Gotta Wildcard Pat K Kafetzopoulos 210.50 Pat K Kafetzopoulos
$279.87 11 407 Alpha One Last Dance Nikki Oyarzun 209.50 The Oyarzun Family
$163.26 12T 532 Westcoast Paleface Gayle S Samuelson 209.00 Gayle S Samuelson
$163.26 12T 166 HF Holy Hail Kyler Carl Bingham 209.00 Kyler Carl & Kendra C.
$163.26 12T 591 Thank U Nexxt Joel W Percival 209.00 Joel W Percival
$163.26 12T 369 Hez Pretty Juicy Zack Bourn 209.00 Linda Bourn
16T 242 LL ltalians Doitbest Lizzy Bruno 208.50 Big Valley Farms, Inc.
16T 412 Celebrity Face Natalie Murphy 208.50 Natalie Murphy
18T 146 Ralphs Lil Ruff Tammy L Cutsforth 207.50 Tammy L Cutsforth

18T 400

Xtra Wound Up Voodoo

Carly Paskett 207.50

Trysten Paskett



20
21
22T
22T
22T
22T
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37T

Show #201225820: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/11/2025-9/13/2025)

176 Flash Of Magnum
175 Follow Your Dreams
922 Greytness

186 DC Miss Universo
418 Dreamy Chic Magnet
205 Hellbent Inferno

378 West Coast Inferno
568 Imma Special Whiz
584 Spooks Betty Boop
221 Riding My Wave

129 SS That Gals Legit
433 Guiltliss

535 Va Nilla Icce

483 Second Coming

103 Trashy Talkin Chic
534 Whiz Guns

509 Ss Sweet N Sparkling
298 Jack N The Box

Cathy D Martin
Amber Renee Carter
Lila Mcauslan

Kalina Olmstead
Nancy Kucer

Leila Palestrant
Callie E Abing
Makynna L Barger
Robin M Filbry
Carson Grant Spetka
Jeanine K Kern
Gloria P Grove
Hailey N Bird

Pat K Kafetzopoulos
Zack Bourn

Shara Sue Boggs
Nikki Oyarzun

Chad Turner

207.00
206.00
205.50
205.50
205.50
205.50
205.00
204.50
203.00
201.50
200.50
199.00
198.50
198.00
197.00
193.50
183.50

0.00

Cathy D Martin

Amber Renee Carter
Tiffany L Mcauslan

Sean & Brandie Olmstead
Nancy Kucer

Elevation Sport Horse, LLC
Callie E Abing

Makynna L Barger

Robin M Filbry

Carson Grant Spetka
Jeanine K Kern

Gloria P Grove
Christopher H Bird

Pat K Kafetzopoulos
Linda Bourn

Shara Sue Boggs

The Oyarzun Family

Turner Performance Horses

317. NRHA 6240: Level 4 Non Pro-Cat 6 Clsd Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$400.74 1T 338 Maxxxed Out Sarah Anne McKibben 214.00 Sarah Anne McKibben
$400.74 1T 441 Guns For Girls Brooke A Boyle 214.00 Michael Boyle
$233.77 3 432 Gotta Wildcard Pat K Kafetzopoulos 210.50 Pat K Kafetzopoulos
$158.63 4T 407 Alpha One Last Dance Nikki Oyarzun 209.50 The Oyarzun Family
$158.63 4T 428 Girl Like Me Jenny Ricotta 209.50 Jenny Ricotta
$133.58 6 591 Thank U Nexxt Joel W Percival 209.00 Joel W Percival
$100.19 7 242 LL ltalians Doitbest Lizzy Bruno 208.50 Big Valley Farms, Inc.

$83.49 8 146 Ralphs Lil Ruff Tammy L Cutsforth 207.50 Tammy L Cutsforth
9 378 West Coast Inferno Callie E Abing 205.00 Callie E Abing
10 483 Second Coming Pat K Kafetzopoulos 198.00 Pat K Kafetzopoulos
11 534 Whiz Guns Shara Sue Boggs 193.50 Shara Sue Boggs
12 527 TR Naughty Dottie Hailey N Bird 193.00 Christopher H Bird
13 509 Ss Sweet N Sparkling Nikki Oyarzun 183.50 The Oyarzun Family
14T 298 Jack N The Box Chad Turner 0.00 Turner Performance Horses



